Project-Based Profit Margin Report

Project Information

Project Name ABC Website Redesign

Project Code PRJ-2024-001

Client Acme Corporation

Project Manager Jane Doe

Period January 1, 2024 - March 30, 2024

Financial Summary

Description

Contract Value (Revenue)
Direct Material Costs
Direct Labor Costs
Subcontractor Costs
Other Direct Costs

Total Direct Costs
Gross Profit

Gross Profit Margin

Detailed Breakdown

Category Description
Material Software Licenses
Material Hosting Services
Labor Development Team
Labor Design Team
Subcontractor SEO Consultant
Other Travel Expenses
Other Project Supplies

Important Notes

Amount (USD)

80,000
12,000
25,000
8,000

3,000

48,000
32,000

40%

Amount (USD)
6,500

5,500

19,000

6,000

8,000

1,000

2,000

¢ Profit margin calculations should include only direct costs attributable to the project.
¢ Indirect or overhead costs can be tracked separately and are not included in gross margin unless otherwise

specified.

e All costs and revenues documented should be supported with appropriate invoices or receipts.
¢ Regular updates to this report ensure accurate performance tracking and decision-making.
e Review and approval may be required from finance or project management before sharing externally.
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