

Project-Based Profit Margin Report

Project Information

Project Name	ABC Website Redesign
Project Code	PRJ-2024-001
Client	Acme Corporation
Project Manager	Jane Doe
Period	January 1, 2024 - March 30, 2024

Financial Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Contract Value (Revenue)	80,000
Direct Material Costs	12,000
Direct Labor Costs	25,000
Subcontractor Costs	8,000
Other Direct Costs	3,000
Total Direct Costs	48,000
Gross Profit	32,000
Gross Profit Margin	40%

Detailed Breakdown

Category	Description	Amount (USD)
Material	Software Licenses	6,500
Material	Hosting Services	5,500
Labor	Development Team	19,000
Labor	Design Team	6,000
Subcontractor	SEO Consultant	8,000
Other	Travel Expenses	1,000
Other	Project Supplies	2,000

Important Notes

- Profit margin calculations should include only direct costs attributable to the project.
- Indirect or overhead costs can be tracked separately and are not included in gross margin unless otherwise specified.
- All costs and revenues documented should be supported with appropriate invoices or receipts.
- Regular updates to this report ensure accurate performance tracking and decision-making.
- Review and approval may be required from finance or project management before sharing externally.

